
Pos 

 

Shifter Master 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

Shifter Senior 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

608 

627 

652 

699 

655 

626 

625 

605 

698 

528 

541 

522 

529 

523 

599 

537 

Name 

Jacob Guilheme 

Jeffrey Neubert 

Thomas Hankinson 

Patrick Madser 

Matthew Sanford 

Vicki Brian 

Kurt Mathewson 

Farshad Bagheri 

Ryan Smith 

AJ Myers 

Kyle Kirkwood 

Ben Hankinson 

Austin Garrison 

Christian Lall Dass 

Nicholas Hargraves 

Mayo Livingston 

Class 

Shifter Master 

Shifter Master 

Shifter Master 

Shifter Master 

Shifter Master 

Shifter Master 

Shifter Master 

Shifter Master 

Shifter Master 

Shifter Senior 

Shifter Senior 

Shifter Senior 

Shifter Senior 

Shifter Senior 

Shifter Senior 

Shifter Senior 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

9 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

6 

2 

Diff 

3.109 

3.375 

6.623 

9.657 

1 Lap 

8 Laps 

19.948 

21.517 

31.221 

1 Lap 

11 Laps 

15 Laps 

Total Tm 

13:22.546 

13:25.655 

13:25.921 

13:29.169 

13:32.203 

13:15.034 

7:38.728 

13:06.145 

13:26.093 

13:27.662 

13:37.366 

13:06.576 

6:02.828 

1:50.181 

Best Tm 

43.101 

43.217 

43.052 

42.783 

43.340 

44.808 

43.191 

42.329 

42.501 

42.643 

42.262 

44.490 

45.937 

47.273 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

16.401 

Avg. Speed 

48.655 

Best Lap Tm 

42.262 

Best Speed 

53.239 

Best Lap by 

529 - Austin Garrison 
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Licensed to:  ROK CUP USA 

2015 ROK Cup USA Round 4 
03 Shifter Senior| Shifter Master 

Rok Shifters Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 13:54:09 

Jacksonvile 0.625 miles 

08/16/15 10:49 


